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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EOH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MOH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ISOP, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_LIMO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ALK4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ALK6, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BENZ, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_CH4, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 5
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H6, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C3H8, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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ppb 1e 5
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ppb 1e 7

0.96357 0.98178 1.00000 1.01890 1.03781
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C4H6, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 14

4 0 4
ppb 1e 21

4 0 4
ppb 1e 28

0.996533 0.998266 1.000000 1.001740 1.003480
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EBZ, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1140 0.2279 0.3419 0.4558
ppb

0.0000 0.1140 0.2279 0.3419 0.4558
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.98332 0.99166 1.00000 1.00848 1.01696
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PRPE, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.002 0.004 0.006
ppb
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ppb

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 8

0.97373 0.98686 1.00000 1.01349 1.02698
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_STYR, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.001 0.002 0.003
ppb
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ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 7

4 0 4
ppb 1e 8

0.98113 0.99056 1.00000 1.00962 1.01924
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TMB, Zonal Mean
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8 0 8
ppb 1e 6

0.99309 0.99654 1.00000 1.00348 1.00696
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TOLU, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 6

0.98441 0.99220 1.00000 1.00792 1.01584
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_XYLE, Zonal Mean
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